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  DESAI JAY TRUSHAR BINDI 10.00     1 202004 10.00 9.9310.00 9.70

/  ASHWATHY SREEKUMAR NAIR SUNITHA 9.85     2 202021 9.85 9.8510.00 9.70

   SHASHANK JAIN SANGEETA 10.00     3 202002 9.70 9.789.85 9.55

/  AARTI CHOUDHARY SUMITRA 9.55     4 202030 9.40 9.669.85 9.85

/  HITALI K MORE JYOTI 9.70     5 202025 9.25 9.639.85 9.70

  GIRASE MANISH PADAMSINGH VIMAL 9.40     6 202006 9.60 9.609.70 9.70

/  DEESHA KATARMAL JASHODA 9.10     7 202060 9.55 9.5910.00 9.70

/ MISTRY TANVI RAKESH PARUL 9.15     8 202037 9.55 9.5610.00 9.55

  LODHA SHUBHAM SURESHCHANDRA

SUSHILA
9.55     9 202048 9.55 9.449.70 8.95

/ JHA PAYAL HEMANT SHWETA JHA 8.80    10 202019 9.70 9.409.70 9.40

   DIVYANSH J PRASAD SANGEETA 9.40    11 202040 9.25 9.339.10 9.55

  PANDEY SATYAM RAKESH SHUSHILA 9.10    12 202034 8.20 9.259.85 9.85

/  SHIVANI V SHARMA PRAVINA 9.40    13 202035 8.50 9.219.55 9.40

/  MALAVIKA K.P KALA 9.00    14 202003 9.10 9.159.40 9.10

   VIVEK R RANA SUMAN 8.95    15 202039 9.40 9.099.20 8.80

   MAYANK JAIN NEETA 9.00    16 202056 8.65 9.089.85 8.80

   ADITYA G SINGH POONAM 9.40    17 3204631 9.00 9.039.45 8.25

  SHAH RIDHAM NIMESH JULI 8.90    18 202054 8.50 9.019.85 8.80

   RAUNAK SINGH SANGEETA 8.80    19 202010 8.70 9.009.40 9.10

  SHAH SAMYAK ELESHKUMAR YOGITA 8.70    20 202036 8.20 8.969.25 9.70

   DEVEN BHOGAYATA USHA 8.80    21 202013 8.55 8.949.00 9.40

  DAMA KARAN 8.90    22 202068 8.90 8.939.25 8.65

   BHAVIK PANCHAL GITA 9.25    23 202031 8.70 8.919.45 8.25

   MANISH R SINGH SEEMA 8.55    24 202026 9.15 8.899.60 8.25

/ PATEL UNNATI UTTAMBHAI KALPANA PATEL 8.05    25 202052 8.80 8.889.40 9.25

  SHARMA GOVINDKUMAR BHAWARLAL

PUSHPA
8.90    26 202017 8.40 8.858.95 9.15

  RANVIR SUMEDH DATTARAO KAVITA 8.25    27 202015 8.95 8.849.00 9.15

/  TANYA LAD DIPIKA 8.40    28 202033 8.35 8.809.45 9.00

/ MISHRA SAKSHI MOHAN SUMAN 8.35    29 202055 8.20 8.809.55 9.10

/  SNEHA CHAUHAN SIRAMIDEVI 9.10    30 202065 8.65 8.808.35 9.10

/ SINGH VAIBHAVIKUMARI SANJAYKUMARI

SARITA
8.40    31 202007 8.20 8.789.40 9.10

  PATEL PRATIKKUMAR ARVINDBHAI

JYOTIBEN
8.40    32 202012 8.95 8.788.95 8.80

   ASHRA NAGARIA 8.40    33 202071 7.75 8.749.25 9.55
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   KUNDAN SURENDRA PASWAN SHANTA 8.40    34 202041 8.30 8.739.55 8.65

  CHATURVEDI PRASHANT HARIOM SHEELA 8.40    35 202016 9.40 8.718.80 8.25

  SINGH SAURAV KAUSHAL USHA 9.65    36 202051 8.80 8.717.90 8.50

  KASHYAP NIRAJ RAMESH ASHA KASHYAP 8.65    37 202061 8.45 8.699.10 8.55

  PATEL DEEP GANPAT KALPANA 8.25    38 202032 8.85 8.688.35 9.25

  YADAV VITTHAL GORAKH SAVITA YADAV 7.85    39 202005 8.75 8.639.55 8.35

  PATEL PAWAN JITENDRA SHASHIKIRAN 7.90    40 202029 8.75 8.569.25 8.35

   SREEJESH SREEKUMAR SREEKALA 8.40    41 202043 8.35 8.559.40 8.05

  PANDEY SATISHKUMAR PRAMOD

SASHIKALA  PANDEY
8.50    42 202020 7.20 8.519.25 9.10

  PRASAD AMIT LAKSHMAN GUDDI 8.05    43 202022 8.70 8.518.05 9.25

   GOVIND MALI ULLASI DEVI 8.55    44 202070 7.35 8.459.00 8.90

  JAIN MEHUL KAMLESH 8.20    45 6073 9.10 8.356.85 9.25

  DHUM PANKAJ KESHAV JIJABAI 7.65    46 202018 7.40 8.298.70 9.40

   SIDDHARTH JAIN ASHA 8.55    47 202049 8.10 8.267.85 8.55

/ SHARMA MADHUKUMARI AJAY USHA 7.95    48 202014 7.65 8.259.00 8.40

  GOUR MOHIT KUMAR RAMLALIT

BHAGIRATHI
7.50    49 202023 8.65 8.218.35 8.35

/ SHAIKH KULSUM MEHBOOB AAYSHA 6.85    50 202062 8.20 8.149.25 8.25

   PRASAD KUMAR MAHARIK MAMATA 8.80    51 202046 7.50 8.098.00 8.05

/ CHAUDHARY POOJA DHARMENDRA SANGITA 8.35    52 201801 8.55 7.987.20 7.80

  ANSURKAR GURUPRASAD UDAY SHIVANI 7.30    53 202042 7.95 7.949.00 7.50

  KATARIYA PRATHAM KANTIBHAI DIPALIBEN 8.05    54 202044 7.75 7.917.80 8.05

  SHAIKH ADNAN ZAHIR PARVIN 7.65    55 202024 6.75 7.868.35 8.70

  PATEL ANKIT SHAILESH NIRMALA 6.45    56 202008 6.70 7.739.25 8.50

  PATEL HIRALKUMAR BHARATBHAI

SANGEETA
7.40    57 202064 6.80 7.608.15 8.05

  GIRI ANAND ANIRUDHA MITHILESH GIRI 7.35    58 202069 7.10 7.538.55 7.10

  SINHA ASHISH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR ANJU

SINHA
8.05    59 202027 6.65 7.487.85 7.35

/ SHARMA POONAM BRIJLAL SANGITA 7.15    60 202057 6.95 7.459.00 6.70

/ SONAWANE MADHVI VINOD SHILA 8.45    61 202050 6.45 7.406.80 7.90

  JHA ASHUTOSH GYANENDRA NITU 6.60    62 202028 5.60 6.998.15 7.60

/ PATEL NISTHA NARENDRA SUDHA 5.95    63 202053 4.40 6.448.50 6.90
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